ADVAL TECH HOLDING AG

ADVAL TECH HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH0008967926

Overview

2024/08/14 17:30:45

Price

88.00 CHF

Difference [ =] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN CH0008967926
Symbol ADVN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 67 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

88.00 CHF (38)
99.50 CHF (80)
89.00 CHF
90.00 CHF
88.00 CHF
88.00 CHF
88.85672 CHF
2,366
210,235.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0008967926&ID_NOTATION=35936
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0008967926&ID_NOTATION=35936
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=baf613810e9820280786d83cbc13a7ba896e561f5349d53c8de753d758335319&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=07467bd3edf2ff617&time=1723871684&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d574becb5d81f909d6d7923e81062b4e1bb603becc14c5070805069a60b9dcf0&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c775a3f9bfd66213e&time=1723871684&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=827019d671f2fc5b541305f0630a616c060e4862f06ce146f96d771f845a8f2e&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aef18ade0e3e4e16f&time=1723871684&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1877ea9da025a2284cfaf4af9b9f7192f0b73bbbbcc5e45c17092ea0457d6419&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=05cb61e7abcc7ee7d&time=1723871684&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d84a81edd24d3f88bb6e71a59fd6c7aeb2cf71731348b617bdfc24313ae3725&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9e93435b6b40dcdd7&time=1723871684&tool=RSC

ADVAL TECH HOLDING AG

Details

2024/08/14 17:30:45

Price
88.00 CHF

Difference (=]

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN CH0008967926
Symbol ADVN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 67 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 88.00 CHF (38)
Ask (Ask size) 99.50 CHF (80)
Open 89.00 CHF
High 90.00 CHF
Low 88.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 88.00 CHF
VWAP 88.85672 CHF
Volume (pcs) 2,366
Trading volume 210,235.00
Number of trades 9
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -20.72% -22.81% -52.43%
Perf (abs.) -23.00 -26.00 -97.00
Beta 0.06 -0.13 0.67
Volatility 41.35 42.51 51.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

89.60 CHF (572)
94.70 CHF (136)

96.28 CHF (83)

102.99 CHF (68)

112.00 CHF (2024/02/09)
85.00 CHF (2024/04/11)
118.00 CHF (2023/08/18)
85.00 CHF (2024/04/11)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/ 17:30 88.00 CHF 0.21 9
14
London Stock 2018/10/ 17:33 225.00 CHF 0.00 1
Exchange 26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35936
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349770
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349770

ADVAL TECH HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

tech

Contact Details
ADVAL TECH HOLDING AG

Freiburgstrasse 556 - 3172 Niederwangen
Telefon: +41-31-980-84-44

Fax: +41-31-980-82-60

E-mail: info@advaltech.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Volker
Brielmann

Cordula
Hofmann

Jean Babler

Markus Reber

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Wilhelm
Michel

Christoph
Hammer
Hans Dreier

Jiirg Schori

René Rothen

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@advaltech.com
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